Championnats FFBN Open 2025
Charleroi, 15 - 16/2/2025

Epreuve 31
16/02/2025

Dames, 100m Libre

Cat. générale

Liste résultats Eliminatoires

TL FFBN 15: 1:10.50; 16: 1:09.50; 17: 1:07.50; 18: 1:06.00; 19 +: 1:05.00

Points: AQUA 2025
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ROUX, Nina
BENNANI, Maryam
JOHNEN, Emma
DE MULDER, Chloé
BRACONI, Margerita
MARDAGA, Anais
DOHN, Ninon

EL MARGOUM, Inés
RIAHI, Sonia
GIESSER, Elise
DURY, Elisabeth

. RUSTIN, Eline
13.
14.
15.

*»*16.

17,

** 18.

GEHRKE, Una
POTIER, Ludivine
LARROZE, Maélys
ZERAIDI, Yasmine
GOLEA, Eva
CHRISTIAENS, Camille

HANNOTEAU, Isalyne
PAQUES, Typhanie
DEBAY, Manon
HAMPER, Line
MACHALE, Julia
PAQUES, Célya

DYS, Maja

GRUJIC-MARTINS, Teodora

ZIPPER, Evy
GILLET, Maélle

. PAVAN, Nahla

. GULLENTOPS, Manon

. ABDELMOUMEN, Nisrine
. STEVENS, Eléonore

. CIRIELLO, llaria

. LECHIFFLARD, Léa

. LAMBIN, Elisa

. SEVRIN, Clemence

. PIT, llaria Anamaria

. FRADET, Maelle

. MERKOURAKI, Michelle
. NANNI, Audrey

. FORTEMPS, Florine

. JENKINS, Emma

. FONTAINE, Chloé

. DRIOUICHE, Hiba

** 27,
** 28,

MAENE, Norah
GUARINI, Violette
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CLUB COUN
MHN BEL
HN BEL
VN BEL
STA BEL
CNSN ITA

LGN BEL
NOC BEL
CNSN BEL
HN BEL
HELIOS BEL
CNSW  BEL
MHN BEL
AQUABLA AUT
W BEL
ESN BEL
SCC BEL
DN FRA
PERRON BEL
CCM BEL
LGN BEL
BOUST BEL
LSC BEL
CNSW IRL

LGN BEL
CNSN BEL
SL LUX
CNSW  BEL
MOSAN BEL
ENLN BEL
LSC BEL
DM BEL
AQUABLA BEL
HN BEL
CNSN BEL
CNB BEL
VN BEL
CNBA ROU
CNB FRA
CNBA FIN

CNSN BEL
PERRON BEL
CNSW  BEL
WN BEL
CNBA BEL
MHN BEL
ENLN BEL

I-TIME

1:02.86
1:03.69
1:04.28
1:04.42
1:06.10
1:04.36
1:06.10
1:04.83
1:07.42
1:09.98
1:07.20
1:07.10
1:07.83
1:09.25
1:09.65
1:10.67
1:13.81
1:08.93

1:02.14
1:03.97
1:03.17
1:02.78
1:01.23
1:04.26
1:02.87
1:03.45
1:04.41
1:02.07
1:03.04
1:05.37
1:03.19
1:08.24
1:06.15
1:05.96
1:05.15
1:06.19
1:08.43
1:07.69

NT
1:06.18
1:05.88
1:07.00
1.08.02

NT
1:09.88
1:08.36

S-TIME

1:04.21
1:04.99
1:05.21
1:05.69
1:05.69
1:05.80
1:07.02
1:07.50
1:07.80
1:08.56
1:08.56
1:08.61
1:09.40
1:09.71
1:10.26
1:11.09
1:11.34
1:11.87

1:01.65
1:02.58
1:02.82
1:02.84
1:03.36
1:03.47
1:03.88
1:04.03
1:04.63
1:04.70
1:04.79
1:04.98
1:05.38
1:05.81
1:06.01
1:06.53
1:06.55
1:07.09
1:07.14
1:07.28
1:07.89
1:07.90
1:08.08
1:08.65
1:08.85
1:08.93
1:09.88
1:10.21

FINA

522
503
498
487
487
485
459
449
443
429
429
428
413
408
398
384
380
372

590
564
557
557
543
540
530
526
512
510
508
503
494
485
480
469
469
457
456
454
441
441
438
427
423
422
405
399
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Championnats FFBN Open 2025
Charleroi, 15 - 16/2/2025

Epreuve 31, Dames, 100m Libre, Eliminatoire

17 - 18 ans
A 1. ZELLER, Pauline 07 NOC BEL 58.05
A 2. WOLF BAYOT, Alix 07 ENLN BEL 59.27
A 3. PETRE, Victoria 08 ENLN BEL 1:02.15
B 4. SEDGMAN, Charlie 08 WN AUS 1:02.51
B 5. HARTITI, Maissane 08 CNBA BEL 1:01.67
B 6. MICHAUX, Valentine 07 HELIOS BEL 1:01.00
7. BERCKMANS, Sarah 08 LSC BEL 1:03.65
8. VASILESCU, loana 07 CNSW ROU 1:04.69
9. GEHRKE, Mila 08 AQUABLA AUT 1:05.48
10. FALZONE, Eva 08 ENLN BEL 1:05.12
11. THIRY, Alice 08 CNB BEL 1:05.17
** 12, HUPEZ, Isaline 08 MHN BEL 1:07.17
** 13. OULAD BEN TAIB, Assia 08 SCC BEL 1:11.69
** 14, MIKUS, Doriane 08 BCSG BEL 1:06.31

19 ans et plus

A 1. DUREZ, Laure 06 ENLN BEL 57.73
A 2. HARZE, Marine 97 VN BEL 1:00.35
A 3. CAVADINI, Caroline 90 CNBA BEL 58.84
B 4. BOHLER, Nora 98 CNB LUX 1:01.79
R 5. SCHOEMANS, Stéphanie 00 CNSW BEL 1:03.50
6. SOFFIO, Mara 06 CNB LUX 1:02.57
7. MAKA, Emilie 02 ESN BEL 1:03.48
8. ALAYED, Mashael Meshari 06 CNSW BEL 1:04.11
9. HERMANS, Célia 04 BOUST BEL 1:04.73
10. PAGANO, Clara 06 NCH BEL 1:01.90
** 11. ROBIN, Nina 06 LSC FRA 1:03.01
** 12, SCHOEMANS, Coralie 02 CNSW BEL 1:04.26
** 13. AKILYAN, Leila 05 CNSW BEL 1:04.85
** 14, CAVADINI, Virginie 98 CNBA BEL 1:01.58
Cat. générale
A 1. DUREZ, Laure 06 ENLN BEL 57.73
A 2. ZELLER, Pauline 07 NOC BEL 58.05
A 3. HARZE, Marine 97 VN BEL 1:00.35
A 4. CAVADINI, Caroline 90 CNBA BEL 58.84
A 5. WOLF BAYOT, Alix 07 ENLN BEL 59.27
A 6. HANNOTEAU, Isalyne 09 CCM BEL 1:02.14
A 7. DE GYNS, Lilwenn 11 MOSAN BEL 1:01.64
A PETRE, Victoria 08 ENLN BEL 1:02.15
B 9. PAQUES, Typhanie 09 LGN BEL 1:03.97
B 10. DEBAY, Manon 09 BOUST BEL 1:03.17
B 11. HAMPER, Line 09 LSC BEL 1:02.78
B 12. SEDGMAN, Charlie 08 WN AUS 1:02.51
B 13. HARTITI, Maissane 08 CNBA BEL 1:01.67
B 14. BOHLER, Nora 98 CNB LUX 1:01.79
B 15. MACHALE, Julia 09 CNSW IRL 1:01.23
B 16. MICHAUX, Valentine 07 HELIOS BEL 1:01.00
R 17. SCHOEMANS, Stéphanie 00 CNSW BEL 1:03.50
R  18. PAQUES, Célya 09 LGN BEL 1:04.26
19. SOFFIO, Mara 06 CNB LUX 1:02.57
20. DYS, Maja 09 CNSN BEL 1:02.87
21. BERCKMANS, Sarah 08 LSC BEL 1:03.65
22. MAKA, Emilie 02 ESN BEL 1:03.48
23. GRUJIC-MARTINS, Teodora 09 SL LUX 1:03.45
24. ROUX, Nina 10 MHN BEL 1:02.86
25. ALAYED, Mashael Meshari 06 CNSW BEL 1:04.11
26. HERMANS, Célia 04 BOUST BEL 1:04.73
27. PAGANO, Clara 06 NCH BEL 1:01.90

59.79
1:01.58
1:02.49
1:02.89
1:03.06
1:03.38
1:03.94
1:05.43
1:05.44
1:05.94
1:06.74
1:08.11
1:08.30
1:08.62

59.13
1:00.94
1:00.95
1:03.22
1:03.45
1:03.79
1:04.00
1:04.49
1:04.50
1:04.53
1:05.25
1:05.76
1:07.81
1:07.83

59.13

59.79
1:00.94
1:00.95
1:01.58
1:01.65
1:02.49
1:02.49
1:02.58
1:02.82
1:02.84
1:02.89
1:03.06
1:03.22
1:03.36
1:03.38
1:03.45
1:03.47
1:03.79
1:03.88
1:03.94
1:04.00
1:04.03
1:04.21
1:04.49
1:04.50
1:04.53

646
592
566
555
551
543
528
493
493
482
465
437
433
427

668
610
610
547
541
532
527
515
515
514
497
486
443
443

668
646
610
610
592
590
566
566
564
557
557
555
551
547
543
543
541
540
532
530
528
527
526
522
515
515
514
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Championnats FFBN Open 2025
Charleroi, 15 - 16/2/2025

Epreuve 31, Dames, 100m Libre, Eliminatoire, Cat. générale
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56.
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63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
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70.
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73.
74.
75.

ZIPPER, Evy

GILLET, Maélle
PAVAN, Nahla
GULLENTOPS, Manon
BENNANI, Maryam
JOHNEN, Emma
ROBIN, Nina
ABDELMOUMEN, Nisrine
VASILESCU, loana
GEHRKE, Mila

DE MULDER, Chloé
BRACONI, Margerita
SCHOEMANS, Coralie
MARDAGA, Anais
STEVENS, Eléonore
FALZONE, Eva
CIRIELLO, llaria
LECHIFFLARD, Léa
LAMBIN, Elisa

THIRY, Alice

DOHN, Ninon
SEVRIN, Clemence
PIT, llaria Anamaria
FRADET, Maelle

EL MARGOUM, Inés
RIAHI, Sonia
AKILYAN, Leila
CAVADINI, Virginie
MERKOURAKI, Michelle
NANNI, Audrey
FORTEMPS, Florine
HUPEZ, Isaline
OULAD BEN TAIB, Assia
GIESSER, Elise
DURY, Elisabeth
RUSTIN, Eline
MIKUS, Doriane
JENKINS, Emma
FONTAINE, Chloé
DRIOUICHE, Hiba
GEHRKE, Una
POTIER, Ludivine
MAENE, Norah
GUARINI, Violette
LARROZE, Maélys
ZERAIDI, Yasmine
GOLEA, Eva
CHRISTIAENS, Camille
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09
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08
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02
10
09
08
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08
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05
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08
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09
10
10
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CLUB COUN
CNSW  BEL
MOSAN BEL
ENLN BEL
LSC BEL
HN BEL
VN BEL
LSC FRA
DM BEL
CNSW  ROU
AQUABLA AUT
STA BEL
CNSN ITA

CNSW  BEL
LGN BEL
AQUABLA BEL
ENLN BEL
HN BEL
CNSN BEL
CNB BEL
CNB BEL
NOC BEL
VN BEL
CNBA ROU
CNB FRA
CNSN BEL
HN BEL
CNSW  BEL
CNBA BEL
CNBA FIN

CNSN BEL
PERRON BEL
MHN BEL
SCC BEL
HELIOS BEL
CNSW  BEL
MHN BEL
BCSG BEL
CNSW  BEL
WN BEL
CNBA BEL
AQUABLA AUT
W BEL
MHN BEL
ENLN BEL
ESN BEL
SCC BEL
DN FRA
PERRON BEL

I-TIME

1:04.41
1:02.07
1:.03.04
1:05.37
1:03.69
1:04.28
1:03.01
1:03.19
1:04.69
1:05.48
1:04.42
1:06.10
1:04.26
1:04.36
1.08.24
1:05.12
1:06.15
1:05.96
1:05.15
1:05.17
1:06.10
1:06.19
1:08.43
1:07.69
1:04.83
1:07.42
1:04.85
1:01.58

NT
1:06.18
1:05.88
1:07.17
1:11.69
1:09.98
1:07.20
1:07.10
1:06.31
1:07.00
1:08.02

NT
1:07.83
1:09.25
1:09.88
1:08.36
1:09.65
1:10.67
1:13.81
1:08.93

S-TIME

1:04.63
1:04.70
1:04.79
1:04.98
1:04.99
1:05.21
1:05.25
1:05.38
1:05.43
1:05.44
1:05.69
1:05.69
1:05.76
1:05.80
1:05.81
1:05.94
1:06.01
1:06.53
1:06.55
1:06.74
1:07.02
1:07.09
1:07.14
1:07.28
1:07.50
1:07.80
1:07.81
1:07.83
1:07.89
1:07.90
1:08.08
1:08.11
1:08.30
1:08.56
1:08.56
1:08.61
1:08.62
1:08.65
1:08.85
1:08.93
1:09.40
1:09.71
1:09.88
1:10.21
1:10.26
1:11.09
1:11.34
1:11.87

FINA

512
510
508
503
503
498
497
494
493
493
487
487
486
485
485
482
480
469
469
465
459
457
456
454
449
443
443
443
441
441
438
437
433
429
429
428
427
427
423
422
413
408
405
399
398
384
380
372
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